

Item data sheet



Bruschetta Selection, 3 different sorts



Item no.	1185
Designation of the food item	Wheat pastry with spinach, tomatoes, salami
EAN	4009837011858
Convenience level	parbaked

Units

Unit	PIECE *	BAG	CARTON	LAYER	PALLET
Quantity per base unit	1	3	81	972	5.832
Gross weight ¹	0,042	0,126	3,402	40,824	244,944
Net weight	0,038	0,114	3,078	36,936	221,616
L x W x H (mm)	0 x 0 x 30	315 x 270 x 0	265 x 265 x 265	-	1.200 x 800 x 1.740
Diameter (mm)	75	-	-	-	-
Cartons/pallets	-	-	-	-	72

* Base unit of the item

¹ Weight in frozen state incl. Packaging

Measurements

Measurements: Ø 7.5 cm, h 3 cm

Nutritional values

Ingredients

Allergens

Bruschetta Spinach

energy	889 kJ/ 211 kcal	WHEAT FLOUR, water, soft CHEESE (15%), tomato, diced tomatoes (10%), spinach (10%), vegetable fat(rape (seed), sal, shea), salt, yeast, garlic, sugar, black pepper, origano May contain: MUSTARD	Contains: GLUTEN AND - PRODUCTS, MILK AND - PRODUCTS
fat	7,2 g		
thereof saturated fatty acids	2,7 g		
carbohydrates	28,1 g		
thereof sugar	3,1 g		
protein	7,6 g		
salt	1,4 g		

All data refer to 100 g

Nutritional values		Ingredients	Allergens
Bruschetta Tomato			
energy	872 kJ/ 207 kcal	WHEAT FLOUR, diced tomatoes (21%), water, MOZZARELLA (15%), tomato, vegetable fat(rape (seed), sal, shea), salt, yeast, garlic, sugar, herbs, black pepper May contain: MUSTARD	Contains: GLUTEN AND - PRODUCTS, MILK AND - PRODUCTS
fat	6,0 g		
thereof saturated fatty acids	2,6 g		
carbohydrates	28,7 g		
thereof sugar	4,1 g		
protein	8,3 g		
salt	1,0 g		

All data refer to 100 g

Nutritional values		Ingredients	Allergens
Bruschetta Salami			
energy	1079 kJ/ 258 kcal	WHEAT FLOUR, water, MOZZARELLA (15%), tomato, salami (10%) (pork, fat bacon, nitrite curing salt, spices extract, dextrose, glucose syrup, spices, sugar, antioxidizing agent(sodium isoascorbate, rosmarin extract), smoke), paprika (10%), vegetable fat (rape (seed), sal, shea), salt, yeast, herbs, garlic, sugar, spices May contain: MUSTARD	Contains: GLUTEN AND - PRODUCTS, MILK AND - PRODUCTS
fat	11,7 g		
thereof saturated fatty acids	4,6 g		
carbohydrates	26,5 g		
thereof sugar	2,3 g		
protein	10,3 g		
salt	1,58 g		

All data refer to 100 g

Baking instructions

Defrost and bake at 200°C for app. 6-8 minutes. Above baking temp./-times depend on type of oven.

Best before date (from date of production)

10 months

Transport and storage conditions

This product must be transported and stored at a temperature of at least -18°C.

Gene Ordinance

This product does not contain any genetically modified raw materials

EDNA International GmbH, Gollenhoferstraße 3, 86441 Zusmarshausen, Deutschland,
Phone: +49 8291 84 390, Email: export@edna.de
